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NEW ZEALAND OFFERS

All items offered subject unsold. Cash with order please. Order by Lot Number; all

items sent subject to your satisfaction.

Lot No.

628 Life Insuramce Varlety. 1969 4c Pictorial—Mint comer blocks (6) showing the prom-

inent flaw (scratch?) in the sky on Row 2 No. 3 ...

629 1935 Pictorials, ﬂn;le Wmk. 1d perf 134 x 14—a Mint [] with side selvedge. A fine

item | -

6292 — Mnltiple Wﬂ. M p-erl’ 14 x 134, Plate 1B—a fine Mint corner block (6) showmg
the Tekoteko re-entry on R2/3—scarce

629b — — 2/- perf 13} x 14—a fine Mint copy, hinged on top selvedge only, showing the

Major Retouch on R1/6 (CP $30)

630 First Pictorials, 1898 London Prints. $/- deep vermilion—a very fine Mint [ slightly

off-centre vertically, deep rich colour (CP $52)

630u — — An interesting group of Mint stamps in ', prs and strips, all showing prom-

inent Re-entries inc 4d R19/12; 1d R1/10 and 2/10; 4d R10/9 and 10/11; 9d

R4/8 and 7/9; 1/- R8/9 and 9/9. The set

630b — 1899 Local Prints, Perf 11, No Wmk. 2id blue, bright blue, dull blue and dark

blue—the set of 4 shades in Mint singles

630c — — 1/- red, dull red, dull orange-red, bright orange-red and dull brown-red—the

5 shades in Mint singles ..

631 1967 Pictorials. 15¢ green and or-gHuufthtrMo\imnllmpﬁ-:b‘ockolll
Wmk Inverted—a scarce and desirable
631a — ditto, Mint singles ([J’'s pro rata). Cat CP S!S ;
632a — Plate Proofs—a set in [J's comprising 14d, 2id, 3d, 4d, 4id, 6d, 74d, 9d and 1/-,
all in black on thin unwatermarked paper (2id, 6d and 1/- show Wmk Letters of
POSTAGE) ex 3d on thick paper. The set ... ;
633 First Sidefaces. 2/- claret and 5/- grey—good used copies of ea, the 5/- particularly a
little off centre and pmk a trifle heavy and 2 perfs short. A scarce pair .
634 19285 Dunedin Exhibitlon. A Mint set, the 4d with left selvedge and shnwms ‘the well-
Known YPostapl™ BRW: i i ——
634a — The set of 3 used on cover and posted from the Exhibition in Jan 1926 with clear
Exhibition pmk .. ...
635 1968 3¢ Maorl Bible. Copies of this stamp with Wmk Inverted are far from plentlful
but we can offer a few very fine Used at (scen offered elsewhere at §15%) _
636 Healths. 1956 Apple Tree—The set in Mint [J's including an additional [J of lhc lid in
the deep sepia shade. Offered at the special price of (Mint singles at 55¢) ..
636a — ditto, the set in Plate No. and Imprint (7's including the deep sepia shade of lhc lid
636b — 1964 24d Tarapunga—a Mint copy with side selvedge and showing an amaing colour
misplacement; the red is misplaced 4mm to the right resulting in the eyes, beaks
and legs being far removed from the birds to which they rightfully belong. A spec
tacular variety. ...
636c — 1968 3d variety with the 6 Olympic rings — the green colour is misplaced down-
wards to the left — a few Mint copies only
636d — ditto, ditto, a fine Mint [] ...

637 1969 Law Society. Three remarkably different shades of the 18c value can be found:
(a) deep blue-green, pale yellow and blue; (b) green, deep orange yellow and hlue; (c)
pale green, yellow and blue. Seen to best advantage in blocks—While supplies last, we
offer single stz at $150, ‘blocks: of four &b . o ocioonie LG

637a — The 3¢ value also appeared in 3 excellent shades, particularly noticeable in the
colour of the Supreme Court: (a) brown, yellow and blue-green: (b) red-brown, yellow
and yellow-green; (c) deep red-brown, yellow and yellow-green. While supplies last, single
sets at 25c, blocks of 4 at

638 1960 Pictoria’s. 2/6 Butter making—a fine Mint vertical strip of 3 stamps with left sel-
vedge showing partial Double Perfs

6382 — 3/- National Park, sepia. Fine Mint Imprint []'s of this scarce stamp at the attrac-

tive price of only

50¢
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John J. Bishop Ltd. P.O. Box 2782 Auckland 1.

Telegrams and Cables: “STAMPSALE”, Auckland. Phone 375-490.
















































































































Ask your Stamp Dealer for all the latest issues from

The Crown Agents Stamp Bureau

WESTERN SAMOA 3rd South Pacific Games

Release Date, 21st July, 1969

SOUTH PACIFIC GAMES 1969 SOUTH PACIFIC GAMES 1969 SOUTH PALIFIC GAMES 1983

.

FI." Military Forces
Release Date, 23rd June, 1969

CEYLON

Two new values for Definitive Issue
Release Date, 1969

| CROWN AGENTS |
MONTHLY
STAMP BULLETIN

Fully illustrated information on
all Commonwealth Stamp issues.

32 pages of text with news of
On the 1st October, 1969,

forthcoming issues efc.
12 copies £1 (UK) (Surface
Bindern 8/é6d extra).

Please send to:-

CROWN AGENTS STAMP BULLETIN,
ST. NICHOLAS HOUSE, SUTTON,
SURREY.

Jersey and Guernsey will each
start their own Independent
Stamp Services. Watch the
Crown Agents Stamp Bureau
advertisements for  further
details.




New Zealand

We have pleasure in offering below some interesting material taken from the
extensive stocks available from our Rare {tamp Department:-

1858-9 §5.G.16 Is, dull emerald green. Exceptionally fine used, with good margins and neat ‘17
cancellation, R.P.S. certificate. Rare. $408.

1862 8.G.40 3d. brown lilac. Fine mint copy with good to enormous margins @ $43.

1862 S.G. 85 6d. black-brown. Superb used example with good to encrmous margins to include
minute parts of two other stamps @ $68.50.

1874 S.G.168 3d. brown on blued paper, well centred mint block of four @ $75.

1899 S8.G.274a 3d yellow brown from Wellington printing on Pirie paper in horizontal strip of
three, imperforate between @ 53.75.

1899 S.G.291 5s. carmine-red in fine unmounted mint block of four @@ $86.

1902-9 8.G.376a Is. orange-red in used vertical pair, printed on paper used for S.G.187, ete.. with
single New Zealand and star (5.G.W12a). Extremely rare this @ $430,

1915-25 8.G.494¢ Is. vermilion marginal block of six showing perf. 14 x 14} and 14 x 13} se-
tenant @ J38.50.

1931-9 5.G.544 x £4 light blue on Cowan paper,an unmounted mint corner example with sheet
number @ $172.

19314 S.G.544y £4.10s. olive grey unmounted mint from lower right corner of sheet, $3658.

1945 S.G.666 2d. + 1d. carmine and buff Health Stamps in mint imprint block of four from the
rare plate A2, of which very few sheets were issued @ $75.

1958 S8.G.763b 2d. on |4d. brown lake with small figures and stars in mint imprint block of four,
plate 13. Extremely rare @ $86.

1907 8.G.064a 6d. pink official stamps in strip of three, imperforate vertically. $75.

1899 Great Burrier Island 1/- red of local Pigeongram in complete sheet of six, mounted only
on margins, Very rare in such superb condition. $193,

AlL THE ABOVE ITEMS ARE OFFERED SUBJECT UNSOLD,

If any of the above items are requited for your collection, or if you would like
to see similar material on approval, plea:e airmail:—

John Farthing,
Stanley Gibbons Ltd.,
391 Strand, London W.C.2, England.

Printed by Taranaki MNewspapers Limited




